
Exquisite

Collection



About us

Revolutionary
3D printing technology

At Aurum 3d Tech, we believe that jewelry should not only be a symbol 
of beauty and sophistication but also a testament to the limitless 
possibilities of modern craftsmanship. Our hollow lightweight gold 
bracelets are a result of blending traditional artistry with cutting-edge 
3D printing techniques, creating a mesmerizing fusion of timeless 
design and contemporary innovation.

Our revolutionary 3D printing technology 
allows us to achieve an extraordinary feat 
– crafting lightweight hollow gold bracelets 
without compromising on durability or 
strength. The result? An enchanting piece 
of jewelry that not only graces your wrist 
with grace and sophistication but also 
offers unmatched comfort, making it a joy 
to wear for any occasion.

Whether you’re looking to add a touch 
of luxury to your everyday attire or 
seeking the perfect accessory to 
complement your glamorous evening 
ensemble, our collection of hollow 
lightweight gold bracelets offers a 
diverse range of styles to suit every 
taste and occasion.



Our Creative

Collection

Traditional Elegance
Join us on this captivating journey of merging traditional 
elegance with cutting-edge technology. Discover 
the brilliance of our hollow lightweight gold bracelets 
and experience the magic of timeless craftsmanship 
reimagined for the modern world.

We invite you to explore our captivating collection and 
adorn yourself with the epitome of sophistication – a 
hollow lightweight gold bracelet that transcends the 
boundaries of beauty and innovation. Welcome to the 
future of jewelry design!
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SKU Color

HGB0002-6.5mm

HGB0002-8.5mm

HGB0002-10.5mm

HGB0002-12.5mm

6.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

14.52g

18.73g

25.15g

29.14g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

16.41g

21.16g

28.42g

32.93g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

19.17g

24.72g

33.20g

38.46g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

22.36g

28.84g

38.73g

44.88g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0002

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size
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SKU Color

HGB0003-6.5mm

HGB0003-8.5mm

HGB0003-10.5mm

6.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

13.97g

17.68g

25.94g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

15.79g

19.98g

29.31g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18.44g

23.34g

34.24g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

21.51g

27.23g

39.95g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0003

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size
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SKU Color

HGB0005-6.5mm

HGB0005-8.5mm

HGB0005-10.5mm

6.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

14.21g

18.28g

25.57g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

16.06g

20.66g

28.89g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18.76g

24.13g

33.75g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

21.88g

28.15g

39.38g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0005

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

T
ri

-S
pi

ke
 C

ub
an

 C
ha

in
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SKU Color

HGB0006-8.5mm

HGB0006-10.5mm

HGB0006-12.5mm

HGB0006S-10.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

18.14g

21.01g

27.65g

22.65g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

20.50g

23.74g

31.24g

25.59g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

23.94g

27.73g

36.50g

29.90g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

27.94g

32.36g

42.58g

34.88g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0006

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

S10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size
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SKU Color

HGB0007-6.5mm

HGB0007-8.5mm

HGB0007-10.5mm

6.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

11.44g

17.53g

22.30g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

12.93g

19.81g

25.20g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

15.10g

23.14g

29.44g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

17.62g

27.00g

34.34g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0007

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

C
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SKU Color

HGB0008-6.5mm

HGB0008-8.5mm

HGB0008-10.5mm

HGB0008-12.5mm

6.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

15.36g

20.67g

25.64g

30.69g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

17.36g

23.36g

28.97g

34.68g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

20.28g

27.28g

33.84g

40.51g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

23.65g

31.83g

39.49g

47.26g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0008

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

O
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SKU Color

HGB0009-6.5mm

HGB0009-8.5mm

HGB0009-10.5mm

6.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

14.44g

17.81g

22.06g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

16.32g

20.13g

24.93g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

19.06g

23.51g

29.12g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22.24g

27.43g

33.97g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0009

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

O
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SKU Color

HGB0010-8.5mm

HGB0010-10.5mm

HGB0010-12.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

13.72g

19.36g

21.21g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

15.50g

21.88g

23.97g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18.11g

25.56g

28.00g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

21.13g

29.81g

32.66g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0010

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

M
od

er
n 

C
ub

an
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ha
in
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SKU Color

HGB0011-8.5mm

HGB0011-10.5mm

HGB0011-12.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

16.02g

20.93g

25.19g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

18.10g

23.65g

28.46g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

21.15g

27.63g

33.25g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

24.67g

32.23g

38.79g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0011

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

C
la
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e 
C

ub
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SKU Color

HGB0012-8.5mm

HGB0012-10.5mm

HGB0012-12.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

20.59g

21.01g

33.29g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

23.27g

23.74g

37.62g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

27.18g

27.73g

43.94g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

31.71g

32.36g

51.27g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0012

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

C
la

ss
ic

 F
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in
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SKU Color

HGB0013-4.5mm

HGB0013-5.5mm

HGB0013-6.5mm

HGB0013-7.5mm

HGB0013-8.5mm

4
.5m

m
5.5m

m
6.5m

m
7.5m

m
8.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

10K

14.93g

16.69g

21.47g

24.95g

26.17g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

14K

16.87g

18.86g

24.26g

28.19g

29.57g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

18K

19.71g

22.03g

28.34g

32.93g

34.54g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

22K

22.99g

25.70g

33.06g

38.42g

40.30g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

White

HGB0013

4.5x190mm

Chain Size

5.5x190mm

Chain Size

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

7.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

Fr
an

co
 C

ha
in
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SKU Color

HGB0014-8.5mm

8.5m
m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K 17.25g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K 19.49g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K 22.77g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K 26.57gGold White

HGB0014

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

D
ou

bl
e 

C
ur

b 
C

ha
in
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SKU Color

HGB0015-8.5mm

HGB0015-10.5mm

HGB0015-12.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

18.07g

28.87g

32.07g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

20.42g

32.62g

36.24g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

23.85g

38.11g

42.33g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

27.83g

44.46g

49.39g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0015

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

M
od

er
n 

D
om

e 
C

ub
an
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SKU Color

HGB0016-8.5mm

HGB0016-10.5mm

HGB0016-12.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

17.50g

23.12g

25.80g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

19.78g

26.13g

29.15g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

23.10g

30.52g

34.06g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

26.95g

35.60g

39.73g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0016

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

C
la

ss
ic
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om

e 
C

ub
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SKU Color

HGB0016S-8.5mm

HGB0016S-10.5mm

HGB0016S-12.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

19.14g

24.82g

26.62g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

21.63g

28.05g

30.08g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

25.26g

32.76g

35.14g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

29.48g

38.22g

40.99g

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

HGB0016-S

S8.5x190mm

Chain Size

S10.5x190mm

Chain Size

S12.5x190mm

Chain Size

C
la

ss
ic

 D
om

e 
C

ub
an
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SKU Color

HGB0017-8.5mm

HGB0017-10.5mm

HGB0017S-8.5mm

HGB0017S-10.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

19.02g

22.75g

21.45g

25.83g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

21.49g

25.71g

24.24g

29.19g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

25.11g

30.03g

28.31g

34.10g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

29.29g

35.04g

33.03g

39.78g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0017

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
10

.5m
m

8.5m
m

190 mm

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

S10.5x190mm

Chain Size

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

H
ex

a-
E

dg
y 

Fl
at

 C
ub

an
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SKU Color

HGB0018-8.5mm

HGB0018-10.5mm

HGB0018-12.5mm

HGB0018S-8.5mm

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
12.5m

m
8.5m

m

190 mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

16.08g

22.05g

26.10g

19.24g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

18.17g

24.92g

29.49g

21.74g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

21.23g

29.11g

34.45g

25.40g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

24.76g

33.96g

40.19g

29.63g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0018

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

S8.5x190mm

Chain Size
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SKU Color

HGB0020-5.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K 17.73g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K 20.03g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K 23.40g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K 27.30gGold White

HGB0020

HGB0021-6.5mm

HGB0021-7.5mm

10K

10K

20.78g

25.41g

14K

14K

23.48g

28.71g

18K

18K

27.43g

33.54g

22K

22K

32.00g

39.13g

Gold

Gold

White

White

5.5m
m

6.5m
m

7.5m
m

190 mm

5.5x190mm

Chain Size

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

7.5x190mm

Chain Size

V
-S

ty
le
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ox

y 
C

ha
in



www.aurum3dtech.comPage | 25

SKU Color

HGB0021-8.5mm

HGB0021-10.5mm

HGB0021-12.5mm

HGB0021S-10.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

18.20g

23.31g

27.97g

28.05g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

20.57g

26.34g

31.61g

31.70g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

24.02g

30.77g

36.92g

37.03g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

28.03g

35.90g

43.07g

43.20g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0021

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
10

.5m
m

12.5m
m

190 mm

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

S10.5x190mm

Chain Size

12.5x190mm

Chain Size

M
od

er
n 

E
dg

e 
C

ub
an
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SKU Color

HGB0022-8.5mm

HGB0022-10.5mm

HGB0022S-8.5mm

HGB0022S-10.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

10K

10K

15.86g

22.56g

17.77g

25.74g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

14K

14K

17.92g

25.49g

20.08g

29.09g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

18K

18K

20.94g

29.78g

23.46g

33.98g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

22K

22K

24.42g

34.74g

27.37g

39.64g

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

White

White

White

White

HGB0022

8.5m
m

8.5m
m

10
.5m

m
10

.5m
m

190 mm

8.5x190mm

Chain Size

S8.5x190mm

Chain Size

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

S10.5x190mm

Chain Size

Fl
at

 A
nc

ho
r 

C
ha

in
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SKU Color

HGB0023-10.5mm

HGB0023S-10.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

18.17g

21.67g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

20.53g

24.49g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

23.98g

28.60g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

27.98g

33.37g

Gold

Gold

White

White

HGB0023

10
.5m

m
10

.5m
m

190 mm

10.5x190mm

Chain Size

S10.5x190mm

Chain Size

In
fi

ni
ty

 C
ha

in
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SKU Color

HGB0024-5.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K 14.04g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K 15.87g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K 18.53g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K 21.62gGold White

HGB0024

HGB0024-6.5mm

HGB0024-7.5mm

10K

10K

16.95g

18.24g

14K

14K

19.15g

20.61g

18K

18K

22.37g

24.08g

22K

22K

26.10g

28.09g

Gold

Gold

White

White

5.5m
m

6.5m
m

7.5m
m

190 mm

5.5x190mm

Chain Size

6.5x190mm

Chain Size

7.5x190mm

Chain Size

T
ea

rd
ro

p 
B

ox
y 

C
ha

in
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SKU Color

HGB0025-8.5mm

HGB0025-10.5mm

10 Karat Weight (G)

10K

10K

16.50g

22.18g

14 Karat Weight (G)

14K

14K

18.65g

25.06g

18 Karat Weight (G)

18K

18K

21.78g

29.28g

22 Karat Weight (G)

22K

22K

25.41g

34.16g

Gold

Gold

White

White

HGB0025

8.5m
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Sparkle & Shine:

Let’s Connect
in Style!

Call

Email

Visit @

+604-2277813

jeff@aurum3dtech.com

Menara Perdana, Jalan Gurdwara, 
10300 Penang Malaysia


